SMART Modular Technologies’ industrial grade
M.2 SATA module solid state drive products
specifically supports OEM markets, such as server,
storage, networking, and data communications.
The M.2 SATA products are designed to serve
applications that require reliable internal storage,
yet demand a small footprint. The M.2 modules
can be used for storing and executing boot up

•	 x86 server-storage appliances
•	 Distributed scale-out cloud servers
•	 Telecom and networking routers and switches
•	 ATCA compute blades
•	 Industrial control
•	 Single board computers for defense, gaming and
industrial control applications
•	 Printers
DRAM • REMOVABLE • EMBEDDED
©2016. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property
of their respective companies. 07.20.16/M.2SATA/Rev.2
Specifications M.2 SATA XL+ Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity
SLC Commercial Grade
SH9M2S46D008GJS01 8GB
SH9M2S46D016GJS01 16GB
SH9M2S46D032GJS01 32GB
SH9M2S46D064GJS01 64GB
SLC Industrial Grade
SH9M2S46D008GJSI01 8GB
SH9M2S46D016GJSI01 16GB
SH9M2S46D032GJSI01 32GB
SH9M2S46D064GJSI01 64GB
Part Number Capacity
SLC Commercial Grade
SH9M2S66D016GHS02 16GB
SH9M2S66D032GHS02 32GB
SH9M2S66D064GHS02 64GB
SH9M2S66D128GHS02 128GB
Part Number Capacity
2260-DR-B-M MLC Commercial Grade
SV9M2S66D060GLM21 60GB
SV9M2S66D120GLM21 120GB
SV9M2S66D240GLM21 240GB
2280-D2-B-M MLC Commercial Grade
SV9M2S86D060GLM21 60GB
SV9M2S86D120GLM21 120GB
SV9M2S86D240GLM21 240GB
SV9M2S86D480GLM21 480GB
M.2 XL+ M.2 XP+ M.2 X10
Performance
SLC SLC MLC
Host Interface